L05000107440

(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900060996929

, i negro--Oppy, de-Did **: d5.iU

CINON -4 PM 3: 17 CM CALLS

ATTORNEYS'	TITLE	
Requestor's Name		
4005 0 4-1 0: - 1 -	NE O A. A	
1965 Capital Circle	NE, Suite A	
Address		
Tallahassee, FI 323	2308 850-222-2785	
City/St/Zip	Phone #	
	0	
CORPORATION NA	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	02
		- T
1- BLUE SKY CHEC	ECK CASHING, LLC (分)。	0
		. ,3
2-		10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3-		A
4-		
		
X Walk-in	Pick-up time ASAP Certified Copy	
Mail-out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
Mail-out	VVIII Wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
Non-Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
XXX Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTUED EU DIOO	DECISED ATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership Reinstatement	
Ivallio Lescivation	Trademark	
	Other	
	TOURS!	

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Blue Sky Check Cashing, L	LC EST
(Name of Limited Lia	bility Company)
	tted for filing.
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submi	ted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to t	he following:
James G. Hahl, Esq.	9
(Name	of Person)
Van Houten, Ponder & Hahl,	P.A
(Firm/	Company)
114 S. Palmetto Avenue	
	ddress)
	•
Daytona Beach, FL 32114	
(City/State	and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
James G. Hahl	386, 257-1777
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ompany" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")				
ipal office of the Limited Liability Company's:				
Iailing Address:				
aytona Beach Shores, FL 32118				
ffice, & Registered Agent's Signature: Agent. You must designate an individual or another stered agent are:				
John S. Carbone				
2545 South Atlantic Avenue, Unit 2201				
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118				
City, State, and Zip				
ept service of process for the above stated limited certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as				

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM John S. Carbone 2545 South Atlantic Avenue, Unit 2201 Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

John S. Carbone

that the facts stated herein are true.)

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)